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Evaluation


KT Canada National Seminar Series

Evaluation
A. Date 
October 8, 2009

Please indicate how you participated in the KT Canada (KTC) seminar:

□
Videoconference (presenter’s site) (please provide location)________________________

□
Videoconference (other site) (please provide location)

□
Webcast / at your computer (live)  
□
Webcast / at your computer (archived)

B. Presenter   Dr. Ann McKibbon


Circle appropriate number:

1.  Demonstrated knowledge of topic


1
2
3
4
5

2.  Clear and well organized presentation

1
2
3
4
5

3.  Stimulated enthusiasm about topic

1
2
3
4
5

4.  Invited questions and audience interaction
1
2
3
4
5

C. Technical Aspects

1.  The presentation was well organized

1
2
3
4
5

2.  I could clearly see the presenter(s)


1
2
3
4
5

3. I could clearly hear the presenter(s)

1
2
3
4
5

4. There was enough time for interaction

1
2
3
4
5

5. I would attend other KTC presentations

1
2
3
4
5
PLEASE GO TO PAGE 2

D. Overall evaluation of presentation

Unsatisfactory



Average



Outstanding

1


2


3


4

5
E.  What topics would you like to have presented at future seminars?

F.  Please give us your recommendations to improve the seminars.

G. Comments
​

Thank you for taking time to fill out the evaluation!

Please return by email (kleing@smh.toronto.on.ca) or fax to (416) 864-6057

Strongly Disagree									Strongly Agree
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